SNACKS FAVOURITES

INE FHEMN
Pan-fried Diced Beef Tenderloin with Black Pepper $160  Fish “n” Chips
AR TR
Dried Globefish $140 U.S. Angus Beef Burger
3 Ih= 72 ZIREFREEE
Vietnamese Garlic Butter Fried Chicken Wings $100  Bjack Truffle and Parma Ham Pizza
BB R BB N ES
Fried Squid with Spicy Salt $100  pgrkview Club Sandwich
B A=
Sour Croam and Guacamole e
EXH
BRI 7
Chinese Duck Kidneys in Supreme Soy Sauce $90 %ﬁij?ggn Fried Noodles
KIS
Pan-fried Japanese Pork Dumpling $80 Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts
AXAET U lnsy
’ SOmERGFME
Crispy Vegetable Spring Rolls $70
Crispy Samosa $70
EMEUE £ FRUIT PLATTER
Cheese Fries $70
ZETHEEm Deluxe Fresh Fruit Platter
FEARPAE
Ox-tongue with Sea Salt Skewers $25/pcg & ot et
Rt .
Fresh Fruit Platter
Buffalo Chicken Wing Skewers $25/pcig = RERDHE
IKGHEE R
Squid, Chicken or Pork Neck Skewers $20/pcE
A - BASHEA

Last Order is 12:00am &= BB A X R 1285



APERITIFS
Campari
Pimm's No. 1
St. Germain
Absente

VODKA
Grey Goose
Aylesbury Duck

GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

RUM
Ron Zacapa X.0.
Mount Gay Black Barrel

TEQUILA
Herradura Anejo
El Jimador Blanco

COGNAC

Hennesy XO

Martell Cordeon Bleu
Remy Martin V. S. O. P.

GRAPPA

Poli Cleopatra Moscato ORO

by glass

$100
$100
$100
$100

$110
$100

$100
$100

$250
$100

$120
$100

$270
$240
$120

$150

by bottle

$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300

$1,380
$1,300

$1,300
$1,300

$3,680
$1,300

$1,680
$1,300

$3,600
$3,700
$1,600

$2,000

SCOTCH WHISKY
- BLENDED

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 25Y0
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21YO
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12YO

Chivas Regal 12YO
- SINGLE MALT

Glendronach 21YO "Parliament"

Macallan 18YO
Singleton 18YO

Balvenie 17YO Doublewood
Bruichladdich "Port Charlotte"

Macallan 12YO
Glenfiddich 12YO

IRISH WHISKEY
Teeling's 10YO

JAPANESE WHISKY

Chita "The Chita" Single Grain

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Blanton's "Straight from the Barrel"
Single Barrel Straight Bourbon

Bulleit Rye Frontier

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey

DIGESTIVES
Chartreuse Green
D.0.M. Benedictine
Fernet Branca

Subject to 10% Service Charge

by glass

$340
$250
$120
$100

$450
$280
$240
$190
$160
$150
$130

$180

$200

$160

$110

$100

$130
$110
$100

by bottle

$4,600
$3,400
$1,580
$1,300

$5,800
$4,800
$3,200
$3,800
$2,380
$2,200
$1,900

$2,300

$2,800

$2,200

$1,400

$1,300

$1,600
$1,400
$1,300



by glass by bottle by glass by bottle

LIQUEURS SOFT DRINK
Bailey's Irish Cream $100 $1,300 Coca-Cola (Can) $S60
Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao $100 $1,300 Coke Zero (Can) $S60
Becherovka $100 $1,300 7-Up (Can) $S60
Licor 43 $100 $1,300 Fanta Orange (Can) $S60
Kahlua $100 $1,300 Cream Soda (Can) $S60
DRAUGHT BEER MINERAL WATER
Suntory Premium Malt $90 Llanllyr Still S65
Llanllyr Sparkling S65
BOTTLED BEER & STOUT
San Miguel Pale Pilsen $85 DISTILLED WATER
Heineken $85 Watson's Distilled Water $55
Carlsberg $85
Tsing Tao $85 COFFEE
Guiness Stout $85 Double Espresso $70
Espresso $S60
FRESH FRUIT JUICE Americano $S60
Watermelon $75 Café Latte $S60
Orange $75 Cappuccino $S60
Apple $75 Decaffeinated Americano $S60
Carrot $75
TEA
CHILLED FRUIT JUICE English Breakfast $S60
Pineapple $70 Earl Grey $S60
Tomato $70 Peppermint $S60
Cammomile $S60

Subject to 10% Service Charge





