SNACKS 小食		FAVOURITES 特選推介
Pan-fried Diced Beef Tenderloin with Black Pep 黑椒牛柳粒	pper \$160	Fish "n" Chips 炸魚薯條
Dried Globefish 雞泡魚乾	\$140	U.S. Angus Beef Burger 安格斯牛肉漢堡包
Vietnamese Garlic Butter Fried Chicken Wings 越式香蒜牛油炸雞翼	\$100	Black Truffle and Parma Ham Pizza 黑松茸火腿薄餅
Fried Squid with Spicy Salt 椒鹽鮮魷	\$100	Parkview Club Sandwich 公司三文治
Nachos with Tomato Salsa, Cheese, Sour Cream and Guacamole 香脆粟米脆片	\$100	Nasi Goreng 印尼炒飯
Chinese Duck Kidneys in Supreme Soy Sauce 鹵水鴨腎	\$90	Singaporean Fried Noodles 星洲炒米粉
Pan-fried Japanese Pork Dumpling 日式煎餃子	\$80	Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts in Soy Sauce 豉油王銀芽炒麵
Crispy Vegetable Spring Rolls 香脆菜春卷	\$70	
Crispy Samosa 香脆咖喱角	\$70	FRUIT PLATTER 鮮果拼盤
Cheese Fries 芝士脆薯條	\$70	Deluxe Fresh Fruit Platter
Ox-tongue with Sea Salt Skewers 鹽燒牛舌	\$25/pc每串	特選鮮果拼盤 Fresh Fruit Platter
Buffalo Chicken Wing Skewers 水牛雞翼串燒	\$25/pc每串	鮮果拼盤

\$20/pc每串



\$180

\$170

\$160

\$160

\$160

\$140

\$120

\$300

\$200







Squid, Chicken or Pork Neck Skewers 魷魚、雞肉或豬頸肉

	by glass	by bottle	b	y glass	by bottle
APERITIFS			SCOTCH WHISKY		
Campari	\$100	\$1,300	- BLENDED		
Pimm's No. 1	\$100	\$1,300	Johnnie Walker Blue Label 25YO	\$340	\$4,600
St. Germain	\$100	\$1,300	Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21YO	\$250	\$3,400
Absente	\$100	\$1,300	Johnnie Walker Black Label 12YO	\$120	\$1,580
			Chivas Regal 12YO	\$100	\$1,300
VODKA			- SINGLE MALT		
Grey Goose	\$110	\$1,380	Glendronach 21YO "Parliament"	\$450	\$5,800
Aylesbury Duck	\$100	\$1,300	Macallan 18YO	\$280	\$4,800
			Singleton 18YO	\$240	\$3,200
GIN			Balvenie 17YO Doublewood	\$190	\$3,800
Bombay Sapphire	\$100	\$1,300	Bruichladdich "Port Charlotte"	\$160	\$2,380
Tanqueray	\$100	\$1,300	Macallan 12YO	\$150	\$2,200
			Glenfiddich 12YO	\$130	\$1,900
RUM				7-00	+ =,= = =
Ron Zacapa X.O.	\$250	\$3,680	IRISH WHISKEY		
Mount Gay Black Barrel	\$100	\$1,300	Teeling's 10YO	\$180	\$2,300
			5	•	, ,
TEQUILA	4		JAPANESE WHISKY		
Herradura Anejo	\$120	\$1,680	Chita "The Chita" Single Grain	\$200	\$2,800
El Jimador Blanco	\$100	\$1,300	3	•	, ,
			AMERICAN WHISKEY		
COGNAC	4070	40.000	Blanton's "Straight from the Barrel"	\$160	\$2,200
Hennesy XO	\$270	\$3,600	Single Barrel Straight Bourbon		
Martell Cordeon Bleu	\$240	\$3,700	Bulleit Rye Frontier	\$110	\$1,400
Remy Martin V. S. O. P.	\$120	\$1,600	Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey	\$100	\$1,300
CDADDA					
GRAPPA Poli Cloopatra Massata OPO	\$150	¢2.000	DIGESTIVES		
Poli Cleopatra Moscato ORO	\$120	\$2,000	Chartreuse Green	\$130	\$1,600
			D.O.M. Benedictine	\$110	\$1,400
			Fernet Branca	\$100	\$1,300

	by glass	by bottle		by glass	by bottle
LIQUEURS			SOFT DRINK		
Bailey's Irish Cream	\$100	\$1,300	Coca-Cola (Can)		\$60
Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao	\$100	\$1,300	Coke Zero (Can)		\$60
Becherovka	\$100	\$1,300	7-Up (Can)		\$60
Licor 43	\$100	\$1,300	Fanta Orange (Can)		\$60
Kahlua	\$100	\$1,300	Cream Soda (Can)		\$60
DRAUGHT BEER			MINERAL WATER		
Suntory Premium Malt		\$90	Llanllyr Still		\$65
			Llanllyr Sparkling		\$65
BOTTLED BEER & STOUT					
San Miguel Pale Pilsen		\$85	DISTILLED WATER		
Heineken		\$85	Watson's Distilled Water		\$55
Carlsberg		\$85			
Tsing Tao		\$85	COFFEE		
Guiness Stout		\$85	Double Espresso	\$70	
			Espresso	\$60	
FRESH FRUIT JUICE			Americano	\$60	
Watermelon	\$75		Café Latte	\$60	
Orange	\$75		Cappuccino	\$60	
Apple	\$75		Decaffeinated Americano	\$60	
Carrot	\$75				
			TEA		
CHILLED FRUIT JUICE			English Breakfast	\$60	
Pineapple	\$70		Earl Grey	\$60	
Tomato	\$70		Peppermint	\$60	
			Cammomile	\$60	